Features Applications Dimensions
1
AC-DC
power supplies
Notes:
1. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
2. Typical average value measured at 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% at 230VAC.
3. For white case version add suffix ‘-W’ e.g. AKM45US12-W. MOQ applies, contact sales for details.

	f Input voltage range 90 to 264VAC
	f 0°C to +60°C operating temperature
	f 3 year warranty
The AKM45 series of desktop adaptors comply with medical, home-healthcare and
IT approvals along with the latest energy efficiency level VI standards with high active mode
efficiency and extremely low no load power consumption.
Available with a standard jack plug connector these adaptors suit a wide variety of cost
sensitive industrial and medical applications while maintaining industry leading performance.
The standard class I version has an IEC320-C14 inlet, the class II version with suffix C2 has a
polarized IEC320-C8 inlet.
External
desktop45W
AKM45 series
Models & ratings
Model number(3,4) Output power Output voltage Output current Total regulation(1) Efficiency(2)
AKM45US09 40.5W 9.0V 4.50A
5%
89.8%
AKM45US12
48W
12.0V 4.00A 90.5%
AKM45US15 15.0V 3.20A 90.5%
AKM45US18 18.0V 2.66A 90.6%
AKM45US24 24.0V 2.00A 90.2%
AKM45US48 48.0V 1.00A 91.2%
xppower.com
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Documentation